
1. Check the information on your BULL(s) to ensure the pedigree, birth date, tattoo, and weaning data is complete

and accurate.

2. For best results clients need to submit complete herd data with complete weaning weights on all their calves to

bioTrack, our Herd Evaluation Service. Calves with incomplete herd data will not receive genetic evaluations nor

BIO Economic Indexes. If no data is submitted to BIO, then the calves in the bull evaluation centre will be regarded

as UNOFFICIAL. Unofficial calves will not receive genetic evaluations, BIO Economic Indexes nor certificates and

may not eligible for awards that are offered from time to time.

3. If you have questions on data submission, please contact our office.

( End of Test )

Centre Manager:

End of Test Date:

Pick Up Date:

Note:

MARYWOOD CLASSIC BULLS 1201308

RICHARD WOODDISSE

519-638-3245

Bull Evaluation Centre Report

Phone #:

EMail:

111

Days on Test:

12 Oct 2012

Test Date:

Start of Test Date:

23 Jun 2012

12 Oct 2012

richwood@tdtech.ca

Address:

7562 SIDE ROAD 6,R R 1 , MOOREFIELD , ON , N0G 2K0

Ration Statement:

bio

660 Speedvale Ave. West,

Suite #205, Guelph ON, N1K 1E5

p: 855.246.2333

f: 519.767.2502

www.biotrack.ca
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The Symbol of Quality for Beef Production







201308

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

MARYWOOD CLASSIC BULLS 1

Genetic Evaluations (25 Oct 2012)

CE BW AWW WI

U 85 104819

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade
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P 
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CE BW AWW WI
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EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade
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6
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DamSire
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MARYWOOD RED MANHATTEN44P

SAS RED DAWG L213
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RICHWOOD RED FROSTIE 47N

P 
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CE BW AWW WI

U 87 96757

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1125 1540 3.58 7.9 16.7 2.11 PD-A

18.3

SOT WPDA

3.73 2.39
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56.0

5

CE BW WG Milk
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35

1
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23
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55
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58
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.76
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DamSire
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MARYWOOD RED MANHATTEN44P

PRIME MAKER M889
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RICHWOOD BLK GLAMOR 126P

P 
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AdjSCSC
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CE BW AWW WI

U 91 104819

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1155 1645 4.30 8.0 15.4 2.46 PD-A

16.7

SOT WPDA

4.04 2.74
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56.0

13

CE BW WG Milk
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36

1

56
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26

44
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79 77 90 38
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94
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53

47

55

.87

51

.46
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MARYWOOD RED MANHATTEN44P

KS RED REALITY M143

KSU MANHATTAN 38J

RICHWOOD RED ZUMUTO 176R

P 
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CE BW AWW WI

U 92 97770

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1015 1486 4.22 7.3 17.4 1.85 PD-A

18.6

SOT WPDA

3.73 2.02
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MARYWOOD BLK MANHATT

HRC FIRE POWER 42NC

MARYWOOD RED MANHATTEN44P
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P 

Colour

Black
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201308

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

MARYWOOD CLASSIC BULLS 1

Genetic Evaluations (25 Oct 2012)

CE BW AWW WI

U 91 102833

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1050 1471 3.71 8.1 14.9 1.72 PD-A

15.8

SOT WPDA

3.72 1.86

HH

56.0

5

CE BW WG Milk

%wb
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34

0
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.8
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29 83 85
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%ab
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82 85 6 77 21

73 8 60 32
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HC/Breed
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DamSire
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13Sep2011

MARYWOOD BLK MANHATT

HRC FIRE POWER 42NC

MARYWOOD RED MANHATTEN44P

Richwood 159N Burnette 73U

P 

Colour
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RICHARD J. WOODDISSE - RICHWOOD SIMMENTALS
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1.19
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AdjSCSC
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CE BW AWW WI

U 88 105856

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1145 1660 4.66 6.9 18.2 1.67 PD

19.2

SOT WPDA

4.23 1.79
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53.5
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CE BW WG Milk

%wb
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2
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52
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46 98 62

ABC
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-.06
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16Sep2011

MARYWOOD RED MANHATTEN44P

3C REDMAN M660 H

KSU MANHATTAN 38J

RICHWOOD RED ELOISE 146P

P 

Colour
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519-638-3245

RICHARD J. WOODDISSE - RICHWOOD SIMMENTALS
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1.54
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CE BW AWW WI

U 88 113924

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1210 1640 3.81 8.0 15.6 2.33 PD-A
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SOT WPDA

4.28 2.44
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LCHMN BODYBUILDER 7303F
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P 

Colour
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519-638-3245

RICHARD J. WOODDISSE - RICHWOOD SIMMENTALS
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2.15
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AdjSCSC
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CE BW AWW WI

U 90 88718

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

945 1200 2.02 7.1 13.4 1.74 PD
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SOT WPDA

3.16 1.81
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MARYWOOD RED MANHATTEN44P

RICHWOOD BRUNO 809G

KSU MANHATTAN 38J

RICHWOOD BURNETTE 159N

P 
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AdjSCSC
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CE BW AWW WI
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EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade
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3.84 1.95

HH

56.0

6

CE BW WG Milk
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HRC FIRE POWER 42NC
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P 

Colour

Black

519-323-1780

ROBERT & DONNA MCFARLANE - MCROBDON SIMMENTALS
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201308

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

MARYWOOD CLASSIC BULLS 1

Genetic Evaluations (25 Oct 2012)

CE BW AWW WI

U 86 95694

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1102 1650 4.86 7.2 15.0 1.62 PD-A

16.9

SOT WPDA

3.83 1.91
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CE BW WG Milk
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.03
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-.06
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BIO$

4509

92

94

0040

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MCRD 40Y

SIMMENTAL

08Aug2011

MARYWOOD RED MANHATTEN44P
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MCROBDON IRISH HEATHER

P 
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ROBERT & DONNA MCFARLANE - MCROBDON SIMMENTALS
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CE BW AWW WI
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EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade
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%ab
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.08
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.09
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23Aug2011

MARYWOOD RED MANHATTEN44P

RIVERLANE ACRES MARCO
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MARYWOOD 186K BLKLADY71P

P 
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519-323-1780

ROBERT & DONNA MCFARLANE - MCROBDON SIMMENTALS

SC
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CE BW AWW WI

U 82 97706

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1130 1584 4.06 7.4 15.1 2.27 PD-A

16.5

SOT WPDA

3.83 2.58
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12

CE BW WG Milk
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1
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42 89 67
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85 82 69 24
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44
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.53
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.45
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94

90 92 65 83 58

85 98 71 95

BIO$
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0043
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Dam
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DamSire

MCRD 43Y

SIMMENTAL
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MARYWOOD RED MANHATTEN44P

GW LUCKY DICE 187H

KSU MANHATTAN 38J

MCROBDON FANCY DICE 15N

P 

Colour

Black

519-323-1780

ROBERT & DONNA MCFARLANE - MCROBDON SIMMENTALS

SC

65

1.59

91

75

40.2

42.0

AdjSCSC
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CE BW AWW WI

U 69 125912

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1135 1679 4.72 7.9 16.1 2.24 PD-A

17.1

SOT WPDA

4.23 2.44

HH

55.5

11

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

33

0

52

.2

45

82

32

29

44

37 99 87
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79 77 99 56

%ab

98

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

52

58

55

.28

51

.47
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.04

49

140
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99 95 74 88
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96
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SireSire

DamSire

MCRD 45Y

SIMMENTAL

11Sep2011,  Twin

MARYWOOD RED MANHATTEN44P

D BAR C NORTHSTAR 40N

KSU MANHATTAN 38J

CONRAY NALLY 1243R

P 

Colour

S Red

519-323-1780

ROBERT & DONNA MCFARLANE - MCROBDON SIMMENTALS

SC

65

2.10

97

93

41.8

43.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 65 88643

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

830 1293 4.05 6.9 13.6 2.14 PD-A

14.4

SOT WPDA

3.26 2.33

HH

53.5

6

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

33

0

52

.8

45

40

32

29

37

30 60 87
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72 68 27 56

%ab

63

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

52

34

55

-.30

51

.18

51

.03

49

74

65 65 31 58 51

44 50 26 85
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46
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Tag
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Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MCRD 46Y

SIMMENTAL

11Sep2011,  Twin

MARYWOOD RED MANHATTEN44P

D BAR C NORTHSTAR 40N

KSU MANHATTAN 38J

CONRAY NALLY 1243R

P 

Colour
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519-323-1780

ROBERT & DONNA MCFARLANE - MCROBDON SIMMENTALS
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201308

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

MARYWOOD CLASSIC BULLS 1

Genetic Evaluations (25 Oct 2012)

CE BW AWW WI

U 88 112716

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

975 1520 4.78 7.9 14.7 1.77 PD-A

16.1

SOT WPDA

3.66 2.01

HH

56.0

7

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

33

1

58

-.4

49

53

22

40

52

43 94 99

ABC

86 83 80 98

%ab

99

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

52

60

55

-.52

51

.36

51

-.09

51

113

99 99 15 75 28

97 21 56 48

BIO$

4248

87

89

0084

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MWY 84Y

SIMMENTAL

24Aug2011

MARYWOOD BLK MANHATT

LCHMAN LUCKY BUCK 7049C

MARYWOOD RED MANHATTEN44P

MARYWOOD 39S HEATHER 29U

P 

Colour

Red

519-923-9188

DAVID MILLINER - WAYDAMAR FARMS

SC

63

.67

54

18

35.7

37.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 87 95775

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1050 1550 4.42 8.4 13.3 2.77 A

14.0

SOT WPDA

3.94 2.98

HH

56.5

6

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

30

0

57

.7

45

44

21

27

36

30 74 83

ABC

71 68 43 48

%ab

90

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

49

44

52

-.55

47

.00

47

.06

47

87

89 86 13 43 55

75 18 10 90

BIO$

2998

49

48

0097

Tag
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HC/Breed

Tattoo
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Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RHF 97Y

SIMMENTAL

15Sep2011

MARYWOOD BLK MANHATT

D BAR C RUBICON 83R

MARYWOOD RED MANHATTEN44P

MARYWOOD 1OS CROCUS 97U

P 

Colour

Black

519-392-8156

ADRIAN M. REHORST - REHORST FARMS LTD.

SC

64

1.43

87

66

39.0

40.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 86 103664

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

970 1471 4.45 7.4 14.5 1.89 PD-A

15.3

SOT WPDA

3.74 2.03

HH

54.5

9

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

36

2

58

-1.2

50

69

17

26

57

54 99 79

ABC

90 90 98 40

%ab

99

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

52

64

54

-.10

50

.34

50

-.05

51

133

99 99 45 73 37

99 74 51 64

BIO$

4701

94

96

0128

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

PRO 128Y

SIMMENTAL

15Sep2011

MAPLEROSE SUPERMAN

HRC FIRE POWER 42NC

FIRST DREAM

MARYWOOD 42N HEATHER 63T

P 

Colour

BLACK

519-652-8702

JACK AND JANET MCCOUBREY - PROBULL STOCK FARM

SC

65

.96

68

33

36.0

37.0

AdjSCSC

Pen
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201308

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

MARYWOOD CLASSIC BULLS 1

Unofficial

Genetic Evaluations (25 Oct 2012)

CE BW AWW WI

U 83 90565

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1080 1596 4.63 5.9 13.2 1.24 PD

17.1

SOT WPDA

3.02 1.79

HH

54.0

7

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

36

0

58

-.5

48

61

18

24

40

46 98 69

ABC

75 86 95 27

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

BIO$

N/R
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Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo
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Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MWY 11Y

SIMMENTAL

03May2011

MAPLEROSE SUPERMAN

GP BLACK JACK 600K

FIRST DREAM

WAYDAMAR NATASHA 8N

P 

Colour

Black

519-923-9188

DAVID MILLINER - WAYDAMAR FARMS

SC

30.1

36.0

AdjSCSC

Pen
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Breed Summary Averages

201308

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Breed # % U BWT AWW SOT 28D 56D 84D EOT ADG WPDA

Height

Score Fat REA REA %IMF %IMF

Hip Frame Back Adj Adj

Scrotal

MARYWOOD CLASSIC BULLS 1

Genetic Evaluations (25 Oct 2012)

7.7 8 16.5 15.4 2.31 2.10

SIMMENTAL

18 100 85 774 1074 1209 1318 1416 1540 4.09 3.83 40.155.2

Group Averages

18 100 85 774 1074 1209 1318 1416 1540 4.09 3.83

40.155.2 7.7 8 16.5 15.4 2.31 2.10

5.9 7 17.1 13.2 1.79 1.24

Unofficial

1 100 83 565 1080 1165 1300 1420 1596 4.63 3.02 36.054.0

Note: Measurements from Unofficial Bulls are not included in the Group Averages above.
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The Symbol of Quality for Beef Production
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